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WEEKLY PLAN     MONTH  -    August                                                CLASS : IX Physics

	PHYSICS
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIODS
	1-2

(1)
	5-9

(3)
	12-16

(3)
	19-23

(3)   
	26-30

(3)

	
	Uniform motion

Speed
	Numericals of speed 

Velocity


	Acceleration

Distance time graphs                                                                                                                              


	Velocity time graphs


	Equations of motion by graphical method



	
	
	
	
	
	


WEEKLY PLAN     MONTH -   September                                                              CLASS : IX Physics

	PHYSICS
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIODS
	2-6

(3)
	9-13

(2)
	16-20


	          23-27


	30

	
	Numericals


	Uniform circular motion     


	MID TERM EXAM


	MID TERM EXAM
	MID TERM EXAM


WEEKLY PLAN            MONTH -  October                                                                CLASS : IX-Physics

	PHYSICS
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIODS
	1-4

(2)
	7-11

(3)


	14-18

(3)


	            21-25

              (3)
	28-31

(2)

	
	Chapter II

Force and laws of motion

Balanced and unbalanced forces

Newtons first law of motion
	Newtons 2nd law of motion

Numericals


	Third law of motion

Conservation of momentum


	Numericals

Textbook question and worksheet discussion


	Chapter 

Gravitation

Universal law of 

gravitation




WEEKLY PLAN               MONTH -  November                                                                        CLASS : IX- Physics

	Physics
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIOD/SPLIT UP
	             1

            (1)

             
	           4-8

           (2)
	      11-15

         (3)
	    18-22

      (2)
	               25-29

                (3)

	
	Free fall

Motion of objects under gravitational force

	Mass and weight
Weight of an object on the moon
	Thrust and Pressure


	
	


WEEKLY PLAN     MONTH -  December                                                                          CLASS :  IX-Physics

	Physics
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIOD/SPLIT UP
	            2-6

             (3)
	                                         9-13

                                            (1)
	      16-20

          
	23-27
	30-31

	
	Pressure in fluids

Buoyancy


	POST MID-TERM EXAM
	POST MID-TERM EXAM
	Holidays
	Holidays


WEEKLY PLAN        MONTH  - January                                                                         CLASS : IX-Physics

	PHYSICS
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIOD/SPLIT UP
	             1-3

              
	           6-8(holidays)      9-10

                      (1) 

           
	     13-17

        (3)
	    20-24

      (3)
	27-31

  (3)

	
	Holidays
	 Archimedes principle

Practical -Density of solid
	Relative density

Practical Archimedes principle
	Work and Energy

Work done

Kinetic energy
	Numericals 

Potential energy

	
	
	
	
	
	


WEEKLY PLAN        MONTH  - February                                                                        CLASS : IX-Physics

	Physics
	I WEEK
	II WEEK
	III WEEK
	IV WEEK
	V WEEK

	DATE/ INSTRUCTION PERIOD/SPLIT UP
	             3-7

              (3)
	           10-14

           (3)
	     17-21

        (3)
	 24-28

     (3)
	

	
	Power

Commercial unit of energy
	Revision
	Final Exam
	
	


